
Zanevi's Queen for a Day NO30071/19 11/1/2018

Zanevi's Queen for a Day

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/148585
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/148585


Bingo Winning Smile 5/26/2017

BLRJCH Smart Style On Line 10/7/2012

RUSCH Zucci's Hob Goblin AM02626401
11/14/2010

RUSCH Zucci Honky Tonk AL01981702 2/26/2010

AMCH Prefer To Be Fancy N Co. 12/7/2002

RUSCH RUSJCH Sun-Hee's Lips So Lushes
10/18/2009

FINCH SECH Moonswift The Sundance Kid
11/8/2001

DKCH GIBCH INTCH(FCI) SECH Sun-Hee's
Special Edition 12/2/2007

BLRJCH Solino's Envy 7/7/2013

DCH(Club) PORCH VDHCH INTCH(FCI)
VDHJCH CERCH CERJCH Legends Hurricane at

Solino's 12/3/2007

AMCH Bayshore Sol-Orr Hi-Tech SOD 7/25/1995

AMCH Crestars Xquizite At Legends DOM
9/16/2002

Tri-Cas Sweet N' Eazy Loria 2/12/2009

AMCH Golddust Tonka Toyz At Tri-Cas
TR64486802 1/28/2007

Tri-Cas Talk About an Image! 4/4/2006

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/137116
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/112004
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/105701
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94953
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41892
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88205
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40271
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75228
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75228
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/117168
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76693
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76693
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29836
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32518
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86288
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76318
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71368


Zanevi's Just Glory 6/18/2016

DKCH NUCH Ch Blendverk's Domino Rise
SE39718/2017 / NO47827/13 4/20/2013

Sun-Hee's Devil In Disguise 4/23/2011

Sun-Hee's Best Of The Best 7/4/2008

DKCH GIBCH INTCH(FCI) SECH Sun-Hee's
Special Edition 12/2/2007

DKCH FINCH NUCH NORDCH Bellini Sorbet
Only Salsa 2/15/2010

LTCH ROMCH RUSCH MOLCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Valentino Favonius PKR.IX-48710

10/24/2006

RUSCH MOLCH PLCH SLOJCH INTCH(FCI)
Cioccolata Amara Salsa 11/27/2007

NUCH SECH Zanevi's Grace Of Glory 3/6/2014

FINCH NORDCH INTCH(FCI) V.S.O.P Napoleon
Sakladir PKRIX49398 12/11/2006

LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH PLCH LTJCH
INTCH(FCI) Martini Sua Sponte PKR.IX-45822

12/4/2004

Sasquehanna Granada 0000 8/24/2001

FINCH NORDCH INTCH(FCI) EECH Annabelle
Grace 7/4/2007

Rimabra's Lean on Me 11/15/2004

Stjerneskudd's Annemone N03007/04 10/18/2003

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/138788
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/115863
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/100832
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/78863
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75228
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75228
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/90858
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/90858
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68777
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74731
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/121317
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/69453
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/69453
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/53711
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60511
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/73777
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/73777
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62998
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/56583

